
Gasoline

Special Fuels (Diesel)

Special Fuels (Liquified Gases/Propane)

Aircraft (Jet) Fuel

Aviation Gasoline

Fuel Type 1Q 24 4Q 23 3Q 23 2Q 23 1Q 23 4Q 22 3Q 22 2Q 22 1Q 22 4Q 21

0.24$         $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24

0.24$         $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24 $ 0.24

0.133$       $0.267 $0.269 $0.299 $0.292 $0.285 $0.285 $0.285 $0.212 $0.202

0.144$       $0.134 $0.181 $0.186 $0.173 $0.234 $0.139 $0.114 $0.097 $0.089

0.380$       $0.359 $0.330 $0.362 $0.382 $0.436 $0.329 $0.308 $0.281 $0.281

Massachusetts Fuel Excise Rates

Gasoline

Second Quarter 2024

April 1, 2024 - June 30, 2024

Tax Per GallonFuel Type

0.24$                             

Special Fuels (Diesel)

0.24$                             

0.181$                           

0.151$                           

0.336$                           

Aviation Gasoline

HISTORICAL TAX RATES

Period (Calendar Quarter)

Liquified Gases/Propane

Aircraft (Jet)


